RSC-1650HR
    Features & Benefits
• Fast - Laminates pressure sensitive films up to 65” (1650 mm) wide at speeds
up to16.4’ (5m/min) per minute.
• Quality– Digital controls for temperature and speed help deliver a perfect
finish.
• Versatility –Single sided laminating available, designed for mounting up to
5/8” (15mm), laminating individual or multiple copies of posters prints, POP
signs, training aids, rigid or flexible signage, inkjet, photo, floor graphics and
much more.
• Easy To Use - Simple one button operation plus standard remote control and
foot pedal allow hands-free operation.
• Convenient– High quality rollers allow cold lamination for heat sensitive
applications.
Where Quality and Value Reign
ROYAL SOVEREIGN INTERNATIONAL, INC.
2 Volvo Drive, Rockleigh, NJ 07647
Tel: (800) 397-1025  (201) 750-1020   Fax: (201) 750-1022
RS CANADA
164 Oakdale Road, Toronto, Ontario M3N2S5
Tel: (416) 741-8400   Fax: (416) 741-8185
Website: www.royalsovereign.com     Email: info@royalsovereign.com
WIDE FORMAT
LAMINATORS
Royal Sovereign International, Inc.
Model RSC-1650HR
Power supply AC 220V/50-60Hz
Power consumption 2500W
Film thickness 1-10 (mil )  / 25-250 (mic)
Max laminating width 65 (in) / 1650 (mm)
Max laminating speed 16.4 (ft/min) / 5 (m/min)
Ready time 15 min
Heating method Hot Roller (single)
Driving motor DC geared motor
Temperature control Digital (micom)
Speed control Digital (micom)
Pressure adjustment Manual
Adjust temperature 266ºF (130ºC)
Cross cutter Yes
Document guides Yes
Hot lamination Yes
Cold lamination Yes
Mounting/foam board Yes
Stand-by mode Yes
Power auto-off Yes
Foot pedal Yes
Unit Weight 551 (lbs) / 250 (kg)
Unit Dimensions
(W x D x H)
77.2 x 25.6 x 83.5 (in)
1960 x 650 x 2120 (mm)
Carton Weight                   706 (lbs) / 320 (kg)
Carton Dimensions
(W x D x H)
86 x 35 x 57.5 (in)
2184 x 888 x 1460 (mm)
Warranty  1 year parts & labor
(Rollers 6 months)
Specifications